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

davon  
Wohnung 

in m²

davon  
Terrasse/Balkon 

(50%-Ansatz)
in m²

MEA in 
10.000

Kaufpreis  
pro m²

Kaufpreis  
Wohnung

Anteil  
Möblierung

Grundstücks-
anteil

Gebäude-
anteil

Miet
erwartung 

pro m²

Tiefgarage/ 
Stellplatz

Tiefgarage/ 
Stellplatz  

Nr.

MEA in 
10.000

Kaufpreis 
Tiegarage/ 
Stellplatz

max.  
mögliches KfW  

Darlehen

Gesamt- 
kaufpreis

Rendite 
ohne 
KfW

001 EG 0.01 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 195 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

002 EG 0.02 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € Stellplatz 285 2,00 8.000 € 26.250 € 204.763 € 3,03%

003 EG 0.03 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

004 EG 0.04 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 196 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

005 EG 0.05 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

006 EG 0.06 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 197 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

007 EG 0.07 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

008 EG 0.08 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 198 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

009 EG 0.09 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

010 EG 0.10 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € Stellplatz 286 2,00 8.000 € 26.250 € 204.763 € 3,03%

011 EG 0.11 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 199 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

012 EG 0.12 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

013 EG 0.13 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € Stellplatz 287 2,00 8.000 € 26.250 € 204.763 € 3,03%

014 EG 0.14 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 200 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

015 EG 0.15 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

016 EG 0.16 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

017 EG 0.17 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 201 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

018 EG 0.18 Terrasse geschl. 1 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € Stellplatz 288 2,00 8.000 € 26.250 € 204.763 € 3,03%

019 EG 0.19 x offen 5 2 51,00 51,00 x 83,29 6.725 € 342.975 € 10.550 € 78.999 € 257.826 € 17,00 € TG-Stellpl. 233 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 370.475 € 3,03%

020 EG 0.20 Terrasse offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

021 EG 0.21 Terrasse offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

022 EG 0.22 Terrasse offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 202 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

023 EG 0.23 Terrasse offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

024 EG 0.24 Terrasse offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 203 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%
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

MEA in 
10.000

Kaufpreis  
pro m²

Kaufpreis  
Wohnung

Anteil  
Möblierung

Grundstücks-
anteil

Gebäude-
anteil

Miet
erwartung 

pro m²

Tiefgarage/ 
Stellplatz

Tiefgarage/ 
Stellplatz  

Nr.

MEA in 
10.000

Kaufpreis 
Tiegarage/ 
Stellplatz

max.  
mögliches KfW  

Darlehen

Gesamt- 
kaufpreis

Rendite 
ohne 
KfW

158 3.OG 3.30 Balkon offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 257 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

159 3.OG 3.31 Balkon offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € Stellplatz 305 2,00 8.000 € 26.250 € 204.763 € 3,03%

160 3.OG 3.32 Balkon offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 258 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

161 3.OG 3.33 Balkon offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

162 3.OG 3.34 Balkon offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 260 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

163 3.OG 3.35 Balkon offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,36 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

164 3.OG 3.36 Balkon offen 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,03 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

165 3.OG 3.37 Balkon offen 2 1 26,20 25,20 1,00 43,03 7.425 € 194.535 € 6.150 € 40.584 € 147.801 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 263 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 222.035 € 3,03%

166 3.OG 3.38 Balkon offen 2 1 26,20 25,20 1,00 43,03 7.425 € 194.535 € 6.150 € 40.584 € 147.801 € 18,75 € Stellplatz 306 2,00 8.000 € 26.250 € 202.535 € 3,03%

167 3.OG 3.39 Balkon offen 2 1 26,20 25,20 1,00 43,03 7.425 € 194.535 € 6.150 € 40.584 € 147.801 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 194.535 € 3,03%

168 3.OG 3.40 Balkon geschl. 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,03 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 264 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

169 3.OG 3.41 Balkon geschl. 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,03 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

170 3.OG 3.42 Balkon geschl. 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,03 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € TG-Stellpl. 265 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 224.263 € 3,03%

171 3.OG 3.43 Balkon geschl. 2 1 26,50 25,50 1,00 43,03 7.425 € 196.763 € 6.150 € 41.049 € 149.564 € 18,75 € x 26.250 € 196.763 € 3,03%

172 4.OG 4.01 Balkon geschl. 3 2 54,20 52,70 1,50 88,35 7.325 € 397.015 € 10.550 € 83.956 € 302.509 € 18,50 € TG-Stellpl. 262 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 424.515 € 3,03%

173 4.OG 4.02 Balkon geschl. 3 2 54,20 51,20 3,00 88,35 7.325 € 397.015 € 10.550 € 83.956 € 302.509 € 18,50 € TG-Stellpl. 272 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 424.515 € 3,03%

174 4.OG 4.03 Balkon geschl. 3 2 54,20 51,20 3,00 88,35 7.325 € 397.015 € 10.550 € 83.956 € 302.509 € 18,50 € TG-Stellpl. 273 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 424.515 € 3,03%

175 4.OG 4.04 Balkon geschl. 3 2 54,20 51,20 3,00 88,35 7.325 € 397.015 € 10.550 € 83.956 € 302.509 € 18,50 € TG-Stellpl. 259 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 424.515 € 3,03%

176 4.OG 4.05 Balkon geschl. 3 2 54,20 51,20 3,00 88,35 7.325 € 397.015 € 10.550 € 83.956 € 302.509 € 18,50 € TG-Stellpl. 281 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 424.515 € 3,03%

177 4.OG 4.06 Balkon geschl. 3 2 54,20 51,20 3,00 88,35 7.325 € 397.015 € 10.550 € 83.956 € 302.509 € 18,50 € TG-Stellpl. 282 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 424.515 € 3,03%

178 4.OG 4.07 Balkon geschl. 3 2 54,20 51,20 3,00 88,35 7.325 € 397.015 € 10.550 € 83.956 € 302.509 € 18,50 € TG-Stellpl. 283 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 424.515 € 3,03%

179 4.OG 4.08 Balkon geschl. 3 2 54,20 51,20 3,00 88,35 7.325 € 397.015 € 10.550 € 83.956 € 302.509 € 18,50 € TG-Stellpl. 266 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 424.515 € 3,03%

180 4.OG 4.09 Balkon geschl. 3 2 54,20 51,20 3,00 88,35 7.325 € 397.015 € 10.550 € 83.956 € 302.509 € 18,50 € TG-Stellpl. 274 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 424.515 € 3,03%

181 4.OG 4.10 Balkon offen 5 2 53,00 51,00 2,00 88,35 7.325 € 388.225 € 10.550 € 82.097 € 295.578 € 18,50 € TG-Stellpl. 275 5,00 27.500 € 26.250 € 415.725 € 3,03%
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